
l) Check grcnt #Ct - 162 - 71 fq centrol region

Governorts Justice Commission funded

Wire Top equipmenf used by Williomsport Moyor

2) Check o series of gronts mode within the centrol region Governorrs Justice

Commission for communicoiion equipmenf . No competitive bidding oworded

to Motorolo. Totol oword = $1291200

3) Check Governor's Justice Commission gront NE - 67 -7'lA

/ Eoston Jsi I

Gront of $528 P94

4t Check Americqn Justice Associotes, Woshington, D. C.

Cover-up octivities

Lorge evoluotion gronts from Governor's Jusfice Commission of Pennsylvonio

t

5) Check octivities of Thomos Berord (9e_rordinelli), Director of Adrninistrotion,

Governorts Justice Commission. Cf,u"k bockground .investigoiion ond civil

a

6) By low'-75% of LEAA money must go to locol governmen.f .

As of now only 71"/" goes to locol govemment

lf72 ond 1973 funds

Contoct Thomos J. Modden (LEAA)

7) 4O/o of Boord of Probotion qnd Porole budget is being funded by Governor's

Justice Commission. Funds ore shifted cwoy from locql govemmenf fo Boord

of Probotion ond Porole.

8) Check 1971 , 1972, ond I973 discretionory GJC

9) Check Lowrence K. Greon for informotion on misdirecfed funds
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SUEJECT:

TO:

FROM:

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

May 30, 19?3

Investigatory Visits by Other Agencies

A11 Hands

E. Drexel GodfreY, Jr.
Executive Director ,'? \
Governorr s Justice Comrrl1ss10n

The Executive Office requires that any end all investigatory visits

by representatives of other agencies state of federal -- be referred

to it before conversations are undertaken with the visiting agency

officers.
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3U BJ EC T:

TO:

FROM:

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

October 15, 1973

Confidentiality of Internal Actions

Central Office Persoru1e1

E. Drexel GodfreY,
Executive Director hw{
Effective this date, no staff meml:er shaLl clisclose to any non-officj.al

outside agency or indivicltial, information concerning a subgrant appri-

cation that is being processed throrigh the cornmission. Internal
operations must rernain confidential in orcler to ensure unrestricted
siaff input to applications. This ruling cloes not, of course, apply to
ttcalendar quesiionstt, such as rvhen a particular application $'i11 be

appearing on the agenda of a Regional Council or the commission'

The oply documents which shoulcl be considerecl public record, and :

therefore open to public examinat,ion, are the actual subgrant application,
regional tcouncil meeting minutes, and final aetion of the Governorrs
Justiee Commission.

cc: Attorney General Paciiel

\


